Telephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.uk
30
Linear and Festoon Systems
LightGraphix have a variety of linear festoon systems suitable for many
applications like clubs and bars, cinemas and theatres and extending to
bridges and piers. These can be used to outline canopies, architectural
features or the whole building, creating shapes with lines or curves
including the option of chasing effects. They can also be used internally to

Surface mounted
50min
100 +
recommended
Mounted within cornice for straight runs
LINEAR AND FESTOON SYSTEMS
Telephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.uk
40
LINEAR AND FESTOON SYSTEMS
If an overall length of 3320mm is required then it can be made
up as follows:
Description Product Stand alone Starter In-line End
Code Module length Module length Module length Module length
Suffix /A /S /N /E
High Efficiency lamps
14W CF6C/14 607 605 ---- 452
21W CF6C/21 907 905 750 752
28W CF6C/28 1207 1205 1050 1052
35W CF6C/35 1507 1505 1350 1352
High Output lamps
24W CF6C/24 607 605 ---- 452
39W CF6C/39 907 905 750 752
54W CF6C/54 1207 1205 1050 1052
80W CF6C/80 1507 1505 1350 1352
CF6C / 21 / 830 / S / 110
Lamp
Size
Lamp